

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007
CC 7489-7490/2007

UOI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAKSHANI & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 17/08/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, ASG
Mr. M.P.S. Tomar, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kathia, Adv.
For Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 20.8.2007.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)