

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16293/2007  
(From the judgement and order dated 05/04/2007 in CSA No. 203/2006 & CMA No.  
2902/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

SHABBIR HUSSAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RINKU @ ASIF &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office  
report ))

Date: 17/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vinod K. Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. J.P. N. Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to raise additional  
grounds.

Put up after three weeks.

[ Meenu Sethi ]  
Court Master

[ Pushap Lata Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master